Service, Inc. 
From: Human Services Department 
Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute An 
Amendment To An Existing Professional Services Agreement With American Building 
Service, Inc., Increasing The Current Agreement Of Two Hundred Fifty Thousand 
Dollars ($250,000) By An Additional Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($750,000) 
For A New Total Agreement Amount Not To Exceed One Million Dollars ($1,000,000) 
And Extending The Term End Date From December 31, 2026 To June 30, 2029 For 
Regular Janitorial And Cleaning Services At Early Childhood Facilities 

2/5/2026 Rules

[...]

For The 2025 Calendar Year; 

2/5/2026 Rules  
File ID (26-0393)  

2 Subject: Library Agreement With City Of Piedmont 
From: Oakland Public Library 
Adopt A Resolution (1) Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into 
An Agreement With City Of Piedmont To Receive One Million Eighty-Two Thousand 
Nine Hundred Fifty-Five Dollars And No Cents ($1,082,955) To Provide Oakland Public 
Library Services To Piedmont Residents For Fiscal Years 2025-2026, 2026-2027, And 
2027-2028; And (2) Accepting And Appropriating Said Funds 

2/12/2026 Rules  
File ID (26-0438)  

3 Subject: Library Agreement with City of Emeryville 
From: Oakland Public Library 
Adopt A Resolution (1) Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into 
An Agreement With City Of Emeryville To Receive Four Hundred And Fifty-Nine 
Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty-Seven Dollars And No Cents ($459,827) To Provide 
Oakland Public Library Services To Emeryville Residents For Fiscal Years 2026-2027, 
2027-2028, And 2028-2029; And (2) Accepting And Appropriating Said Funds 

2/12/2026 Rules  
File ID (26-0439) 

https://oakland.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=36982

[...]

Adopt A Resolution Approving, In Accordance With City Council Budget 
Appropriations And Allocations As Adopted By The Fiscal Year 2025-27 Budget, 
Ongoing Cooperative Purchase Agreements Exceeding $250,000 For Citywide 
Commodities And Services Contracts As Set Forth In Table 1 In An Amount Not To 
Exceed Two Million Nine Hundred Thousand Dollars ($2,900,000.00) 

3/5/2026 Rules 
File ID (26-0492) 

5 Subject: Report On The Impact Of Ordinance 13825 C.M.S. And 
Recommendations From: Department Of Workplace And Employment Standards 
Recommendation: Receive An Informational Report On (1) The Impact Of Ordinance